
Graduation DATE (9:00-18:00) LOCATION

MSc Environment and Resource Management Monday, 30 September 2024            Day 1 Atrium (MF)

MSc Environment and Resource Management Tuesday, 01 October 2024                Day 2 Atrium (MF)

BSc Aardwetenschappen Monday, 07 October 2024 Atrium (MF)

BSc Aarde, Economie en Duurzaamheid Monday, 07 October 2024 Atrium (MF)

BSc Science, Business and Innovation Tuesday, 08 October 2024 Atrium (MF)

MSc Science, Business and Innovation Tuesday, 08 October 2024 Atrium (MF)

BSc Business Analytics Thursday, 10 October 2024                 Day 1 Atrium (MF)

BSc Mathematics Thursday, 10 October 2024                Day 1 Atrium (MF)

BSc Business Analytics Friday, 11 October 2024                       Day 2 Atrium (MF)

BSc Mathematics Friday, 11 October 2024                       Day 2 Atrium (MF)

MSc Health Sciences Thursday, 24 October 2024                  Day 1 Auditorium

MSc Health Sciences Friday, 25 October 2024                       Day 2 Debatzaal - Theater 5 (NU)

BSc Medische Natuurwetenschappen Wednesday, 30 October 2024 Atrium (MF)

MSc Biomedical Technology and Physics Wednesday, 30 October 2024 Atrium (MF)

BSc Gezondheid & Leven Thursday, 14 November 2024 Auditorium

BSc Biomedical Sciences Friday, 15 November 2024 Auditorium

BSc Farmaceutische Wetenschappen Monday, 18 November 2024 Atrium (MF)

MSc Drug Discovery and Safety Monday, 18 November 2024 Atrium (MF)

BSc Biologie Tuesday, 19 November 2024 Atrium (MF)

MSc Ecology and Evolution Tuesday, 19 November 2024 Atrium (MF)

BSc Computer Science Friday, 22 November 2024 Auditorium

MSc Neurosciences Monday, 25 November 2024 Atrium (MF)

MSc Biomolecular Sciences Monday, 25 November 2024 Atrium (MF)

BSc Artificial Intelligence Thursday, 28 November 2024 Auditorium

MSc Earth Sciences Friday, 29 November 2024 Auditorium

MSc Hydrology Friday, 29 November 2024 Auditorium

MSc Business Analytics Monday, 02 December 2024 Atrium (MF)

MSc Mathematics Monday, 02 December 2024 Atrium (MF)

MSc Artificial Intelligence Thursday, 05 December 2024 Auditorium

MSc Information Sciences Thursday, 05 December 2024 Auditorium

MSc Biomedical Sciences Friday, 06 December 2024 Auditorium

MSc Global Health Friday, 06 December 2024 Auditorium

BSc Mechanical Engineering Friday, 06 December 2024 Auditorium

MSc Computer Science Thursday, 12 December 2024 Auditorium

MSc Bioinformatics and Systems Biology Thursday, 12 December 2024 Auditorium

MSc Parallel and Distributed Computer Systems Thursday, 12 December 2024 Auditorium

MSc Management, Policy Analysis and 

Entrepreneurship in the Health and Life Sciences
Friday, 13 December 2024 Aula

BSc Gezondheidswetenschappen Thursday, 19 December 2024 Auditorium


